:  
:

6ᵗʰ March 2026
9ᵗʰ  to  13ᵗʰ  March 2026 

Seats are limited to a maximum of 15 Participants. Register early !

A non-refundable course fee of ₹1000 (Rupees One Thousand only) per person is
applicable for students/unemployed candidates, and ₹15,000 (Rupees Fifteen
Thousand only) for sponsored candidates.

The SC/ST/EWS candidate will get 25% discount in the above fee structure.
Course Fee shall be paid through electronic mode after confirmation only.

Boarding & Lodging charges extra as per the prevailing rates of IIP Hostel and